
Value at full price 

 

                   $55.00 each 

 

                   $32.50 each 

 
 

                   $38.00 

                   $20.00 

                   $20.00 

                   $25.00 

                   $115.00 

 
 
 

                   $20.00 

                      
 

Total Value: $413.00 

 

  

Feline Adult Healthy Pet Plan 

 

INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PLAN 

 

 

 

Exams 

➢2 Wellness based doctor  

appointments 

➢2 Recheck based doctor  

appointments 

FeLV/FIV Test 

Rabies Vaccine 

FVRCP Vaccine 

Feline Leukemia Vaccine 

Annual Bloodwork  

➢ Includes a chemistry screen  

and complete blood count (CBC) 

Fecal Flotation 

➢For routine parasite screening 

 

All plans include unlimited toe nail trims  

and will include 10% discount on services 

 not included in plan. 

 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 

 
1. Annual Payment: One payment of $330.40 due upon sign-up.  

2. Two Payments: Two payments of $175.53, first payment due upon sign-up, second payment 

charged automatically to your credit or debit card one month after sign-up.  

3. 12 Monthly Payments: $50.00 one-time setup fee, $35.00 charged automatically to your 

credit or debit card once monthly, first payment due upon sign up. 


